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Paul Antony Sanders

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Paul Antony Sanders
Postcode

Date of birth August 1964

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SILIPOS LIMITED

LRC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DAKIN BROTHERS LIMITED

LRC SECRETARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

LONDON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LRC PRODUCTS LIMITED

LONDON INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

SETON HEALTHCARE GROUP NO. 2
TRUSTEE LIMITED

SONET SCHOLL HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

SONET OVERSEAS INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SONET SETON UK LIMITED
RECKITT SONET (UK) LIMITED
SCHOLL (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
SSL INTERNATIONAL PLC
RECKITT SETON LIMITED

SCHOLL CONSUMER PRODUCTS
LIMITED

SONET PRODUCTS LIMITED

SSL (SD) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SONET INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP LIMITED
SSL PRODUCTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Number

02921942
00208642
00092849
00781476

00888473
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03795689
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00388828
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Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
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Non-Trading
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Active - Accounts Filed
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Non-Trading
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Non-Trading
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App. Date

App. Date
11/04/2000
07/01/2000
07/01/2000
07/01/2000

27/10/1999
27/10/1999
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21/06/1999
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Res. Date
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30/11/2000
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30/11/2000

30/11/2000
30/11/2000
30/11/2000
01/12/2000
30/11/2000
30/11/2000

30/11/2000
30/11/2000
30/11/2000
30/11/2000
30/11/2000

Position
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Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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SONET PREBBLES LIMITED 00710779 Active - Accounts Filed 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
PHARMALAB LIMITED 02067091 Non-Trading 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
ULTRA CHEMICAL LIMITED 01570691 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
SONET HEALTHCARE LIMITED 01993871 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
SONET GROUP LIMITED 02008242 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
PREBBLES LIMITED 00154618 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
SSL (C C SERVICES) LIMITED 00300290 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
SSL (C C MANUFACTURING) LIMITED 02832761 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
SONET SCHOLL HEALTHCARE 01319160 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ULTRA LABORATORIES LIMITED 02545010 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
TUBIFOAM LIMITED 00657860 Dormant 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
EAREX PRODUCTS LIMITED 02662186 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
BREVET HOSPITAL PRODUCTS (UK) 01002332 Company is dissolved 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director
LIMITED

CUPAL,LIMITED 00105591 Non-Trading 01/11/1997 30/11/2000 Director

N/A* - no information available
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